HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE
UP TO 60,000 PSI
2 3
UCT has many years of experience producing high quality
fittings, valves, and instrumentation solutions.
The research and development standards of our company,
coupled with our topnotch engineers, have put us at the
forefront of technological advances.

	z All fittings are supplied with glands and sleeves.
All fittings and adapters are marked with the UCT logo,
ordering code, material specification, pressure rating
for which they can be used and material batch number
(refers to DIN 3.1.B material certificate).
Upon request most fittings and adapters are available to
NACE MR0175 / ISO 15156 for sour gas service.
For pressures up to 7000 bar (100.000 psi) fitting and
adapter bodies are made of cold drawn stainless steel,
type DIN 1.4404 (AISI 316L); for higher pressure bodies
are made of specially treated stainless steel 17-4 PH.
The glands are made of stainless steel, type DIN 1.4305
(AISI 303F) and the collars are made of DIN 1.4122.
HIGH PRESSURE 4 5
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
COLLAR
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B
inch mm inch mm
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-S-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.35 9.00
HHPFS60-S-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.49 12.50
HHPFS60-S-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.87 22.00
B
A
GLAND
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-G-HM4 1/4 6.35 0.94 24.00 11/16
HHPFS60-G-HM6 3/8 9.53 1.06 27.00 7/8
HHPFS60-G-HM9 9/16 14.29 1.26 32.00 1-5/16
B
W
A
4 5
 PLUG
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B
inch mm inch mm
High pressure: 100,000 psi (6,800 bar)
HHPFS60-P-HM4 1/4 6.35 1.18 30.00
HHPFS60-P-HM6 3/8 9.53 1.42 36.00
HHPFS60-P-HM9 9/16 14.29 1.61 41.00
B
A
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
CAP
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
High pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-C-HF4 1/4 6.35 1.77 45.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-C-HF6 3/8 9.53 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-C-HF9 9/16 14.29 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
A

These manual tools permit on-site end preparation for UCT high pressure fittings and tubing installations.
24 25
How to order
Coning Tool
Ordering
Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
TUBE I.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Spare Cutter
Ordering Information
Spare Collet
inch mm inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-CT-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.109 2.77 HHPT60-CT-HF4-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF4-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF6 3/8 9.52 0.203 5.16 HHPT60-CT-HF6-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF6-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.312 7.92 HHPT60-CT-HF9-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF9-COL
Threading Tool
Ordering
Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Threading Die
Ordering Information
Guide Bushing
inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-TT-HF4 1/4 6.35 HHPT60-TT-HF4-TD HHPT60-TT-HF4-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF6 3/8 9.52 HHPT60-TT-HF6-TD HHPT60-TT-HF6-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF9 9/16 14.29 HHPT60-TT-HF9-TD HHPT60-TT-HF9-GB
CONING AND THREADING TOOLS
HIGH PRESSURE 26 PB
1.	 Lubricate all male threads with any anti-seize lubricant.
2.	 Apply the same lubricant to the cone end of the tubing.
3.	 Thread the collar counter-clock wise (left-hand thread) to the tube, up to 1-2 full
thread spaces from the cone end of the tube.
4.	 Insert the tube with the collar into the fitting body.
5.	 Before applying the final torque, pay attention that the tube is on full contact with
the female cone on the fitting body, a full metal face to face contact should be
achieved.
6.	 Thread the gland into the fitting body until finger tight.
7.	 Hold the fitting body steady and tighten the gland to the required torque.
Any installation of HHP elements with cone & thread (c&t) end connection, either to fitting,
adapter or a valve, must be conducted by the following steps:
 UCT HIGH PRESSURE -HHP
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Male Thread
Male Thread
Cone & Threaded Tube
Collar
Gland
UCT High Pressure HHP | June 2023